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Description

202108170004
01310

08/17/2021
01:33:34

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
LLC

53 55 Lot#:91
Book:53 Pg:55
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES 5TH
SECTOR

202108170004
01310

08/17/2021
01:33:34

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
LLC

53 55 Lot#:91
Book:53 Pg:55
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES 5TH
SECTOR

200609080004
44380

09/08/2006
10:25:21

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
3RD SECTOR

37 77 Lot#:44
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

200610050004
93180

10/05/2006
08:36:36

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

37 77 Lot#:52
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201303110000
99240

03/11/2013
11:37:05

FARMINGDAL
E ESTATES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRANUM
CLAYTON L

39 120 Lot#:62
Book:39
Pg:120
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 4


