Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= FARMINGDALE ESTATES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108170004 01310	08/17/2021 01:33:34	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES LLC			53	55		Lot#:91 Book:53 Pg:55 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES 5TH SECTOR
202108170004 01310	08/17/2021 01:33:34	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES LLC			53	55		Lot#:91 Book:53 Pg:55 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES 5TH SECTOR
200609080004 44380	09/08/2006 10:25:21	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES 3RD SECTOR			37	77		Lot#:44 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES 3RD SECTOR
200610050004 93180	10/05/2006 08:36:36	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC			37	77		Lot#:52 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201303110000 99240	03/11/2013 11:37:05	FARMINGDAL E ESTATES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANUM CLAYTON L			39	120		Lot#:62 Book:39 Pg:120 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 4